Idépont

1986.01.25.
1986.02.22.
1986.03.15.
1986.03.16.
1986.03.16.
1986.03.16.
1986.03.16.
1986.03.17.
1986.03.19.
1986.03.22.
1986.03.22.
1986.03.23.
1986.03.23.
1986.03.23.
1986.03.23.
1986.03.27.
1986.03.27.
1986.03.28.
1986.03.31.
1986.03.31.
1986.04.02.
1986.04.03.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.04.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.05.
1986.04.06.
1986.04.07.
1986.04.08.
1986.04.09.
1986.04.11.
1986.04.12.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.13.

Teriilet
CSERTO
SZIGETVAR
PELLERD
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
VEMEND

KIRALYEGYHAZA

PALKONYA
SUMONY
VAJSZLO
PECS
PELLERD

KIRALYEGYHAZA

SUMONY
SZAGY
PELLERD
ORFU
OBANYA
VILLANY
PECS
PECSVARAD
VAJSZLO
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA

Korzet
HALASTO
VAR KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
CSERI ERDO

LORI VADASZHAZ
HALASTAVAK
LEGELO
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
KEMPING
BELTERULET
KARASICA KORNYEKE

KERTVAROS-MALOMVOLGY

ZENGO

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyel6 1
KARADI ZSOLT
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
CSERNAK SANDOR
WINKELMANN ATTILA
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
PROGLI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
MONUS GABOR
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
PROGLI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

Megfigyel6 2
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

SZEKERES TIBOR
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ES TARSAI

DR. RADA GYORGY

ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI

WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR

Faj
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabillegetd

Him Tojo Ad Juv
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Egyéb  Ossz
2 2
1 1

20 20
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 3
6 6

20 20
1 1
6 6
3 3
4 4
2 2
1 1
1 1
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
2 2
4 4
1 1
2 2
2 2

10 10
2 2
2 2
2 2
4 4
7 7
3 3
2 2
6 6



1986.04.13.
1986.04.13.
1986.04.15.
1986.04.17.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.20.
1986.04.21.
1986.04.22.
1986.04.22.
1986.04.23.
1986.04.26.
1986.04.27.
1986.05.01.
1986.05.01.
1986.05.03.
1986.05.04.
1986.05.05.
1986.05.09.
1986.05.10.
1986.05.11.
1986.05.12.
1986.05.13.
1986.05.16.
1986.05.17.
1986.05.17.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.18.
1986.05.20.
1986.05.22.
1986.05.24.
1986.05.24.
1986.05.25.
1986.05.25.
1986.05.25.
1986.05.26.

PALKONYA
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
SZAGY
PELLERD
PELLERD
SOMOGYAPATI
PELLERD
VEMEND
KISSZENTMARTON
PELLERD
PELLERD
SZAGY
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
NAGYDOBSZA
KOLKED
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
ALMAMELLEK
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
CSERTO
SUMONY
PELLERD
SZAGY
CSERTO
FEKED
VEMEND
PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK

MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
NAGYBEREK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO

TREFORTI VOLGY
HALASTAVAK

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
CSERNAK SANDOR
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES TAMAS
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
NAGY GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
PROGLI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS
KARADI ZSOLT
GREGORITS JANOS
CSERNAK SANDOR
MADAS KATALIN

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
TELKES FERENC

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
DUNAI IMRE

PALFAI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES FERENC

Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabillegetd
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1986.06.02.
1986.06.08.
1986.06.14.
1986.06.14.
1986.06.15.
1986.06.16.
1986.06.22.
1986.06.23.
1986.06.27.
1986.06.29.
1986.06.30.
1986.07.01.
1986.07.01.
1986.07.02.
1986.07.03.
1986.07.04.
1986.07.05.
1986.07.10.
1986.07.12.
1986.07.12.
1986.07.13.
1986.07.13.
1986.07.22.
1986.07.23.
1986.07.26.
1986.07.27.
1986.07.29.
1986.07.30.
1986.07.30.
1986.07.31.
1986.08.01.
1986.08.02.
1986.08.02.
1986.08.03.
1986.08.04.
1986.08.05.

PELLERD
VAISZLO
KISSZENTMARTON
PALKONYA
FAZEKASBODA
CSERTO
PECSVARAD
PELLERD
APATVARASD
KOLKED
KOLKED
KOLKED

SZAGY

KOLKED
KOLKED
KOLKED
KOLKED
EGYHAZASKOZAR
PALKONYA
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
SUMONY
KISSZENTMARTON
ORFU

VAJSZLO
KISSZENTMARTON
SUMONY
SUMONY

SZAGY

PECS

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
CSERI ERDO
MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HOMOKBANYA
HALASTAVAK

BELSO-BEDA
BELSO-BEDA
BOKI ERDO

CSUKAS

II-AS Viz
SZOVETKEZETI-ViZ
ZSABICA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MAILATHPUSZTA
BELTERULET

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE

MAILATHPUSZTA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

EGERTETO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

MADAS KATALIN
PROGLI LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BALIKO ARPAD
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
HEGEDUS TIBOR
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
VASS ADRIENN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PROGLI LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
TABOR

TABOR

TELKES FERENC
SZILASI TAMAS
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
TELKES TAMAS
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
VASS JANOS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
SZEKERES TIBOR
ES TARSAI

NAVRATIL GEZA

TELKES TAMAS

MADAS KATALIN

Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabillegetd
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1986.08.06.
1986.08.07.
1986.08.08.
1986.08.09.
1986.08.10.
1986.08.11.
1986.08.12.
1986.08.13.
1986.08.14.
1986.08.15.
1986.08.16.
1986.08.17.
1986.08.17.
1986.08.18.
1986.08.19.
1986.08.20.
1986.08.21.
1986.08.22.
1986.08.23.
1986.08.24.
1986.08.25.
1986.08.26.
1986.08.27.
1986.08.29.
1986.08.30.
1986.08.30.
1986.08.31.
1986.08.31.
1986.09.06.
1986.09.06.
1986.09.07.
1986.09.08.
1986.09.11.
1986.09.13.
1986.09.13.
1986.09.14.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
MOHACS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZAGY
SOMOGYAPATI
SUMONY
CSERTO
PELLERD
SUMONY
ORFU

KISSZENTMARTON

PALKONYA
SZAGY
CSERTO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

CIGANYZATONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BELTERULET

HORGASZTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

HALASTO

TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
SZABO TIBOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TELKES FERENC

SIMONICS GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN

KARADI ZSOLT

MOLNAR ISTVAN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MOLNAR ISTVAN

PROGLI LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS

TELKES FERENC

WAGNER LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN

TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
PALFAILASZLO

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

TELKES TAMAS

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabillegetd
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1986.09.14.
1986.09.14.
1986.09.16.
1986.09.26.
1986.09.28.
1986.10.04.
1986.10.10.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.11.
1986.10.12.
1986.10.12.
1986.10.12.
1986.10.18.
1986.10.18.
1986.10.19.
1986.10.26.
1986.11.08.
1986.11.10.
1986.12.26.

SOMOGYAPATI
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
VILLANY
CSERTO
OFALU

PECS

CSERTO
PALKONYA
SOMOGYAPATI
SUMONY
FAZEKASBODA
PELLERD
VAISZLO
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
CSERTO
NAGYDOBSZA
SUMONY
SOMOGYAPATI

HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KARASICA KORNYEKE
HALASTO

TUSKES-RET
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTAVAK
CSERI ERDO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

SIMONICS GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MONUS GABOR
KARADI ZSOLT
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PROGLI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
KARADI ZSOLT

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
WINKELMANN ATTILA
SIMONICS GABOR

ES TARSAI
SZEKERES TIBOR

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
SIMONICS GABOR

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

KISPAL GABOR

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabillegetd
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
Barazdabilleget6
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